Point of reference 0 23 0.26

No restriction 133 23 025
6,372 Ft o - -
6,377 Ft 86 - -
6,3835Ft 76 - -
6,390 Ft 69 - -
6,410 Ft 54 - -
No diversion 48 26 0.85

Prediversion 48 26 0.85



Point of reference Very low! High Low 25 100 61

No restriction High* High Extreme* 23 om <B50*/
6,372 Ft Very low Low-moderate M oderate* * ™" 63-82/m
6,377 Ht Very low Moderate Low 9*,52 85 61-81/™
6,3835Ft Very low High Very low 41 85 60-80/™
6,390 Ft Very low High Very low 47 85 60-79'™
6,410 Rt Very low Very high* Very low 55 85 59-79/m
No diversion Very low Very high* Very low 47 85 60-80/™

Prediversion Moderate - Very low -- - 100



Point of reference 2,796 1 5,368

No restriction 313/ o-m 9512%/
6,372 Ft 2,859 i 3,883/
6,377 Ft 2,625 1 1492/
6,383.5 Ft 2,325* 6 521/
6,390 Ft 2,071* 16/ 371/
6,410 Ft 754+ 261 157
No diversion 358+ 261 0
Prediversion 356 260 0



Point of reference Low Seetext Moderately high 100
No restriction Very low*” Same as POR Same as POR/™ 98
6,372 Moderately low™ Same as POR Same as POR/™ 102
6,377 H Moderately low™ Same as POR Same as POR/™ 104
6,3835 Ft Moderate’™ Same as POR Same as POR/™ 105
6,390 Ft Moderate/™ Same as POR Same as POR’™ 106
6,410 Ft Moderately high Same as POR Lessthan POR 109
No diversion High Somewhat |ess than POR* Lessthan POR %
Prediversion High Somewhat |ess than POR Lessthan POR %



Point of reference No 0 0 30 0 0 30 NA

No restriction No -75* -19* 40 -55* -57* 30 None

6,372 Ft No +16 +69 <10 +91 +209 10 Substantial benefits
6,377 Ft No +17 +73 8o+ ™ +93 +218 80+ ™ Substantial benefits
6,3835 F No +18 +75 80+ ™ +96 +220 80+ ™ Substantial benefits
6,390 At No +19 +78 80+ ™ +98 +228 80+ ™ Substantial benefits
6,410 Ft No +20 +105 80*™ +108 +288 80 ™ Substantial benefits
No diversion No +20 +107 8o ™ +109 +317 80+ ™ Substantial benefits
Prediversion Yes unk Unk 80 Unk Unk 80 NA



Point of reference 0 0 NA NA
No restriction +4 +4 No No
6,372 Ft -4 -4 No No
6,377 Ft -12x/ -12x/ No No
6,3835 Ft 21%/ =200/ Yest/ Yest/
6,390 Ft -26*/ =24/ Yes*/ Yest/
6,410 Rt -36+/ -4/ Yes*/ Yes*/
No diversion -36*/ -4/ Yes / Yes /
Prediversion Unk Unk Yes Yes



Point of reference

NA

NA

NA

No restriction
6,372 Ft

6,377 Ft
6,3835 Ft
6,390 Ft

6,410 Ft

No diversion

No significant change
Lessthan significant adverse
Lessthan significant adverse
Lessthan significant adverse
Less than significant adverse
Less than significant adverse

Substantial benefits

Minor improvement
Lessthan significant adverse
Lessthan significant adverse
Lessthan significant adverse
Lessthan significant adverse
Lessthan significant adverse

Lessthan significant adverse

Less than significant adverse

Minor benefits
Minor benefits
Minor benefits
Minor benefits
Minor benefits

Minor benefits

Prediversion

NA

NA

NA



Point of reference 919 165 0.59 141
No restriction 146* 5.6 0.33 0.68*
/ /
6,372 Ft 832 155 052/ 121*
/
6,377 Rt 1,210 190 0.64/ 155/
6,3835Ft 1,353 196 0.74/ 198/
6,390 Ft 1341 19.0 0.88 257
6,410 Rt (855) (120 --e --e
No Diversion (708) (8.9 --¢ --¢
Prediversion Unk Unk --€ --©



Point of reference 13,900 Very low 970 13-14 About 56,000
No restriction 13,900 Very low Over 1,100 / Morethan 15* / Over 65,000
6,372 F 6,000/™ Moderate About 970/ About 13-14/ About 56,000
6,377 Ft 6,000/™ Moderate About 850/ Fewer than 13/ About 29,500
6,3835 F 6,000/™ Moderate About 650/ Fewer than 10/ About 16,000
6,390 Ft 6,000/™ Moderate About 75 About 1-2 About 3,000
6,410 A 6,000/™ Moderate Below 50 Fewer than 1 0

No diversion 6,000/™ High Below 50 Fewer than 1 0
Prediversion 24,500 N/A Below 50 Fewer than 1 0



Point of reference 0 50 50 0 20
No restriction 100%™ 30 50 0 20
6,372 Ft 64™ 50 50 0 3B
6,377 Ft 0 80 ™ grm 0 50¢™
6,3835Ft 0 80 ™ gr<m 0 80™
6,390 Ft 0 8r<m 9o+ ™ 0 80*™
6,410 Ft 0 g7<m 100%™ 0 80*™
No diversion 0 0 0 0 8o+
Prediversion 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A



Point of reference 100 100 100 100 Likey

No restriction Unk* -20* 9 3 Likely*™
6,372 Ft 0 -7 -5 -3 Likely*™
6,377 Ft 0 33 -6 0 Likely*™m
6,3835 Ft 6 60 -7 -9 Likely*™m
6,390 Ft 12 Unk -8 -9 Likely*™
6,410 K -3 unk 9 -12* Certain*™
No diversion Unk 60 Unk -12* Certain*™

Prediversion Unk Unk Unk Unk Likey



Point of reference 442 175 26 1,038 675.6

No restriction 450 170 -3 23 1,072 6744 -0.18
6,372 Ft 425 186 6 31 1,005 6775 +0.28
6,377 Ft 414 191 9 34 934 678.3 +0.39
6,3835 Ft 400 201 15xm 38 930 679.8 +0.61
6,390 Ft 3% 205 17=m 39 904 680.6 +0.74
6,410 Ft 334 213 22¢m 42 845 682.2 +0.97
No diversion 375 218 25+m 45 817 683.8 +1.20
Prediversion Unk Unk Unk Unk Unk Unk Unk



Point of reference

No restriction
6,372 Ft

6,377 Ft
6,3835 Ft
6,390 Ft

6,410 Ft

No diversion

+1.3
-19
-2.7
42

-6.7
-8.2

-29
+04
+11
+19
+2.7
+12
+12

-759.7
0.0
+22.6
+63.0
+85.9
0.0
0.0

-753.0
-12.3
+3.2
+31.8
+49.9

Prediversion



